National Match
Shooter

Dave Dunkle
Service Rifle
Nate Hunter
Dan Lusk

Tim Lusk

Ed Wineland
Bolt Gun

Phil Right

Match/Rifle/Cal
AR Scope .223

M1 Garand .30-06
AR Scope .223

AR iron .223

M1a .308 iron

ruger amer. 22 mag

OH
82

76
52
37
47

RS
99

63
74
61
61

65

RP
90

84
79
80
65

78

SP
170

184
173
160
156

157

>

Total
441

407
378
338
329

337

X's



